	Mercredi 14 juillet
	Wednesday 14th July

	Antibes Juan-les-Pins - Pinède Gould
· JIM’S BAND (CONSERVATOIRE DANTIBES)
· JAZZ A JUAN SEXTET
· FIRE WORKS
· NICE JAZZ ORCHESTRA

	Jeudi 15 Juillet
	Thursday 15th July

	· DAVID SANBORN
· GEORGE BENSON

	Vendredi 16 juillet
	Friday 16th July

	· SPOKFREVO ORQUESTRA
· To be announced

	Samedi 17 juillet
	Saturday 17th July

	· DEE DEE BRIDGEWATER
MELODY GARDOT

	Dimanche 18 juillet
	Sunday 18th July

	TRIBUTE TO Django Reinhardt – Le manoir de mes rêves / (MANOR OF MY DREAMS) WITH THE FINEST GYPSY Jazz MUSICIANS : ANGELO DEBARRE inviteS : Didier Lockwood, David Reinhardt, Dorado Schmitt, Rocky Gresset, Sanseverino

	Lundi 19 juillet
	Monday 19th July

	· AVISHAÏ COHEN
· PACO DE LUCIA

	Jeudi 20 juillet
	Tuesday 20th July

	· JOSHUA REDMAN DOUBLE TRIO
· ROY HARGROVE QUINTET

	Mercredi 21 juillet
	Wednesday 21st July

	· KEITH JARRETT, GARY PEACOCK & JACK DEJOHNETTE

	Jeudi 22 juillet
	Thursday 22nd July

	· KYLE EASTWOOD
DIANA KRALL

	Vendredi 23 juillet
	Friday 23rd July

	· BLACK DUB (DANIEL LANOIS)
· BROOKLYN FUNK ESSENTIALS
· MACEO PARKER

	Samedi 24 juillet
	Saturday 24th July

	· MANU KATCHE - MARCUS MILLER + MONTE-CARLO PHILHARMONIC ORCHESTRA + RAUL MIDON & LALAH HATHAWAY

	Dimanche 25 juillet
	Sunday 25th July

	· GOSPEL EVENING
LIZ McCOMB


